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Calendar of Events 

Autumn Term  
2017 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

 
Tuesday 12th September:  Topaz Class Meet and Greet for Parents 3.00 – 3.30pm 
 
Wednesday 13th September: Ruby Class Meet and Greet for Parents 3.00 – 3.30pm 
 
Thursday 14th September:  Tempest School Photographs: Individual, Siblings & Families 8.30am 
 
Friday 15th September:  Sapphire Class Meet and Greet for Parents 9.00 - 9.30am 

Diamond Class Meet and Greet for Parents 3.00 – 3.30pm 
  
Monday 18th September:  Reception Parent’s Information Meeting 1.15pm 
    
Monday 25th September: Reception Class Children attend school full time 
 

Yeovil Literary Week: Sapphire Class visiting Octagon Yeovil.  
An Audience with Cressida Cowell 12.30 – 3.15pm 

 
Wednesday 27th  September:  Year 5 & 6 Tag Rugby  vs Bradford Abbas (HOME) 
     3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
 

OCTOBER  
 

Tuesday 3rd October:   Yr 6 Open Evening at the Gryphon School 5.00pm  
 
Wednesday 4th October:  Year 5 & 6 Football Match vs Thornford  (AWAY) 3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Thursday 5th October:  Harvest walk to Holwell Church 9.15am (Children and Staff) 
 

Parents invited to join us at Howell Church at 10.30 – 11.00am for 
Harvest Festival Celebration  

   
Tuesday 10th October:   School Development Twilight Meeting at School 6.00 – 8.00 pm 

Key Stakeholders invited to join a school development brain storming 
session  

 
Friday 13th October: Year 5 & 6 Area Tag Rugby 1pm 
 
Monday 16th October: PTA AGM 3.30pm – We are looking for new committee members so 

please join us at this important parent event. 
 
Wednesday 18th October: Diamond & Topaz Class Parent Celebration Assembly  3.00 – 3.30pm 
 

Year 5 & 6 Netball and Football Matches  vs Sherborne Primary (AWAY) 
     3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Friday 20th October:   Afterschool Harvest Café 3.30-4.30pm: Please join us for tea and cakes. 
 



 
 
Mon 23rd – Friday 27th:  HALF TERM 
 
Monday 30th October:  Back to School 
 

 
NOVEMBER 
 
Wednesday 1st November:   Parent / Teacher Consultations 6.00 – 8.00pm 
 

Year 5 & 6 Netball and Football Matches vs Sherborne Abbey (HOME) 
     3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Thursday 2nd November: Parent / Teacher Consultations 4.00 - 6.00pm 
 
Wednesday 8th November:  Year 5 & 6 Netball and Football Matches vs Buckland Newton (AWAY) 
     3.30 – 5.00pm 
 
Tuesday 14th  November:  Year 5 & 6 Netball and Football Matches vs Yetminster (AWAY) 
     3.30 – 5.00pm 
 
Wednesday 15th November:  Ruby Class  Parent Celebration Assembly 2.45 – 3.30pm 
 
Tuesday 21st November:  Yr 1, 2, 3 & 4 Nasal Flu Vaccines 
 
Wednesday 22nd November: Sapphire Class Parent Celebration Assembly 2.45 – 3.30pm 
 
Friday 24th November: Christmas Fayre and Santa’s Grotto 3.30pm 
 
Wednesday 29th November:  Year 5 & 6 Netball and Football Matches vs Trent (HOME) 
     3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Friday 1st December   Christingle Service at Bishops Caundle Church 
     2.30pm ALL WELCOME 
 
Tuesday 5th December:   Christmas KS1 Nativity Play  2.00pm 
 
Wednesday 6th December:   Christmas KS1 Nativity Play 2.00pm 
 
     Sherborne Area Indoor Football @ The Gryphon School 4.00-5.00pm 
 
Thursday 7th December: Christmas KS2 Carol Service  at Bishops Caundle 7.00pm: Children, 

Family & Friends to attend 
    
Tuesday 12th December:  KS2 Christmas Disco Party: 6.30 – 7.45pm 

Yr 3, 4, 5 & 6:    
 
Thursday 14th December:  Christmas Fancy Dress Lunch – Food provided by ASSA (PTA) 
     KS1  Christmas Party 2.00 – 3.15pm Years Reception, 1 & 2 
 
Friday 15th December:  Last Day of Autumn Term Merry Christmas! 
 
     Christmas Sing a-long  2.30pm 



 
 
 
Monday 18th – Monday 2nd Jan CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 
JANUARY 
 
Tuesday 2nd January:   School Closed – Inset Day 
 
Wednesday 3rd January 2018:  Back to School  Happy New Year! 
 
 

 
Important dates for the rest of the school year 

 
 
Half Term:    Monday 12th February – Friday 16th     
     February 2017  
 
School Re-Opens:   Monday 19th February 2017 
 
End of Term:    Thursday 29th March 2017 
 
SUMMER TERM 
 
School Re-Opens:   Tuesday 17th April 2017 
 
KS2 Test for Yr6s:   Monday 14th – Friday 17th May  
 
Half Term:    Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 
    
End of Term:    Thursday 24th 2017 
 
 


